Fixed Earnings  Statutory Deductions  

Basic ₹ 27,490.0 Professional Tax ₹ 200.0 

HRA ₹ 13,745.0 Provident Fund ₹ 3,299.0 

Special Allowance ₹ 19,989.0   

Education Allowance 

Gross Earnings 

₹ 300.0 

₹ 61,524.0 

Gross Deductions 

₹ 3,499.0 

Net Salary   ₹ 58,025.0 

Net Amount in words : Fifty Eight Thousand And Twenty Five Rupees